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LIC WORKSH

| HELP US ESTABLISH A
| LONG-TERM VISION FOR
THE CITY OF

EDGEWATER!

City of Edgewater
Comprehensive Plan Update

Q Location:

Edgewater Council Chambers

Scan the QR Code with your
phone to visit the project

104 N Riverside Drive
Edgewater, FL 32132

website.

DETAILS

The City of Edgewater invites you to attend our Public Workshops to
review the proposed changes to our City Comprehensive Plan. Below are

our Workshops and seminars, please feel free to join the meetings.

TOPICS TO BE DISCUSSED:

e Expected Population Growth.

e Impact of Growth on Public
Facilities and Services.

e Long Term Vision.
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Public Education Seminars
Same presentation per meeting below
Thursday January 23", 6pm to 7pm
Friday January 24, 6pm to 7pm
This is a New Presentation
Saturday January 25, 10am to 11:00am

Kick Off Presentation

Same presentation per meeting
Thursday February 6, 6pm to 7:30pm.
Saturday, February 8, 10am to 11:30am

Community Workshop #1

Same presentation per meeting
Thursday, February 27", 6pm to 8:00pm
Saturday, March 1%, 10am to 12:00pm

Community Workshop #2

Same presentation per meeting
Thursday, March 20*, 6pm to 8:00pm
Saturday, March 22", 10am to 12pm

Community Workshop #3

Same presentation per meeting
Thursday, April 3, 6pm to 8:00pm
Saturday, April 5*, 10am to 12pm

Community Workshop #4

Same presentation per meeting
Thursday, May 1%, 6pm to 8:00pm
Saturday, May 3™, 10am to 12pm

Rough Draft Presentation

Same presentation per meeting
Thursday, June 5, 6pm to 7:30pm
Saturday, June 7™ 10am to 11:30am

Planning and Zoning July 9th, 6:30pm
City Council August 4th, 6:00pm
City Council December 1st, 6:00pm

PROJECT WEBSITE: WWW.CITYOFEDGEWATER.ORG




